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No. Description Product Code Fixings included Gross Weight Net Weight

1
2
3

450 x 340 Basin
550 x 400 Basin
Full Height Pedestal

SB745S
SB700S
PE700S

No
No
NO

9.9
12.12

12.74kg

9.4
12.5

12.24kg
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DIAGRAMS NOT TO SCALE | ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM |TOLERANCE OF ± 5MM
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450 X 340 MM BASIN550 X 400 MM BASIN

Bowl Depth: xxxmm 
Total Height of Ped & Basin: 850 mm

Bowl Depth: 105mm 
Total Height of Ped & Basin: 850 mm

Pedestal Footprint: 
190mm (w) x 170mm (d)


